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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

Category : U-12 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

791 Chad HOWARD POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 1 5.02

751 Remi MARIN ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 12 2 5.23

806 Adriano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 3 5.51

767 Adrien BERTHLOT GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 4 5.53

805 Edouardo BRU SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 5 6.01

Category : U-14 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

863 Kenan LECLERC GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 1 9.57

904 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC . M U 14 2 10.26

894 Larsson HUNGOO ROSE BELLE AC . M U 14 3 10.27

822 Yoan CALOU BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 4 10.33

827 Harlem LAMB BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 5 10.45

Category : U-16 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

964 Brandon SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 1 15.13

915 Caleb VISMER ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 2 15.41

914 Remi ROUGIERLAGANE ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 3 15.45

996 Poavin MATHOOR ST REMY AC A M U 16 4 16.00

995 Miguel FENOUILLE ST REMY AC A M U 16 5 16.01

Category : U-18 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1058 Hans LABONNE SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 1 16.28

1033 Melvish JANG P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 2 16.54

1057 Juliano HELENE SOUILLAC AC . M U 18 3 17.02

1031 Chris Stephan BEGUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 4 17.09

1056 Christopher BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 5 17.24

Category : U-20 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1078 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 1 17.45

1094 Sebastien BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC . M U 20 2 18.42

1089  Bhavesh BEECHOOK Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 3 19.11

1087 Loic MARIETTE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 20 4 19.31

1038 Yohan MOHES P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U20 5 19.50

Category : Senior (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1108 Miguel MARIE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 1 26.22

1120 Pritiviraj JHUGURSING P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 2 26.41

1117 Dhavind CUSTNEA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 3 26.57

1116 Kurtis AGATHE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 4 27.31

1112 Rohan MONEEA LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC . M Senior 5 27.53

Category : Masters (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1157 David PITHIA GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 1 19.33

1146 Barnard DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 2 19,37

1144  Rishi CHAMPA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 3 20.22

1147 Khalid JEEANODY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 4 21,22

1160 Clifford SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 5 21.35
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

Category : U-12 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

501 Tilly KEELING ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 1 5.14

516 Kelsy LECLERC GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 2 5.21

538 Emilia NADAL SOUILLAC AC A F U 12 3 5.24

503 Lia O'CONNOR ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 4 5.27

529 Nyasha NLEYA POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 12 5 5.43

Category : U-14 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

597 Orneillia ALKAY SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 1 5.43

547 Nia KEELING ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 14 2 5.51

564 Grace DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 14 3 5.52

551 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 4 6.19

592 Elsa DALOU ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 5 6.38

Category : U-16 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

623 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 1 12.08

645 Anielle PETIT GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 2 12.14

644 Rachel CHIFFONNE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 3 12.21

652 Andrea TALBOTIER MEDINE AC A F U 16 4 12.28

675 Sophie ELEONORE STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 5 12.44

Category : U-18 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

683 Alicia STAUB ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 18 1 16.45

690 Rachel JEANNETON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 18 2 19.04

703 Aurore LAVIOLETTE ROSE BELLE AC . F U 18 3 19.28

701 Anaelle BAZERQUE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 18 4 19.29

682 Amber BARRETT ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 18 5 19.47

Category : U-20/SR (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

730 Sonia SOODON Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F Senior 1 19.17

737 Sabrina RABOT ANGELS REDUIT AC . F Senior 2 20.57

728 Rebekah BABAJEE P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F Senior 3 21.59

717 Tracy FLORES P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 20 4 23.35

731 Isabelle DELORD SOUILLAC AC . F Senior 5 24.40

Category : Masters (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

738 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . F Masters 1 23.15

739 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC A F Masters 2 25.32

PARTICIPANTS M W TOTAL

U-12 46 27 73
U-14 67 47 114
U-16 57 39 96
U-18 33 15 48
U-20 17 17
Senior / (U-20+Sr) 26 7 33
Masters 22 2 24
TOTAL 268 137 405
RTC RELAY 15 15 30
FUN RUN 35 32 67
TOTAL 318 184 502
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

Category : U-12 (M) Category : U-14 (M)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

LA CAVERNE AC A 60 1 BEAU BASSIN AC A 32 1

SOUILLAC AC A 75 2 GYMKHANA AC A 72 2

ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A 75 3 SOUILLAC AC A 73 3

Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A 88 4 P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 88 4

GYMKHANA AC A 102 5 CREVE COEUR AC A 169 5

Category : U-16 (M) Category : U-18 (M)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A 100 1 0 0 0 0

ST REMY AC A 136 2 0 0 0 0

CREVE COEUR AC A 243 3 0 0 0 0

Category : U-20 (M) Category : H Senior
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

0 0 0 0 P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 34 1

Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A 70 2

Category : U-12 (F) Category : U-14 (F)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

ADONAI CANDOS SC A 19 1 SOUILLAC AC A 53 1

GYMKHANA AC B 40 2 BEAU BASSIN AC A 61 2

GYMKHANA AC A 60 3 GYMKHANA AC A 87 3

GUEPARD AC A 109 4

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 141 5

Category : U-16 (F) Category : U-18 (F)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category : D U-20 / SR
Club Tm Pts Rk Number of Complete Teams H D TOTAL

U-12 6 3 9

U-14 6 5 11
U-16 3 0 3
U-18 0 0 0

U-20 0 0 0

Senior / (U-20Jr/Sr) 2 0 2

TOTAL 17 8 25
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

791 Chad HOWARD POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 5.02

751 Remi MARIN ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 12 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 5.23

806 Adriano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 5.51

767 Adrien BERTHLOT GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 5.53

805 Edouardo BRU SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 6.01

755 Jordan HUMBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 12 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 6.05

793 Giacomo MARCELLI POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 6.24

762 Tyron ACHILLE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 12 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 6.28

778 Juan Jonah Etan CHEVERY LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 6.31

752 Jonah NULLATAMBY ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 12 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 6.33

780 Jean Curtis Shane OMAR LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 6.35

815 Raoul SUNKUR ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 6.36

792 Brodi KIESER POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 6.37

813 Jeizy CHELLIN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 6.43

785 Krys BAGNATH P-LOUIS RACERS AC . M U 12 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 6.47

763 Deon GOOLAMALEE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 12 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 6.48

779 Clyde Julien PascalOMAR LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 6.52

800 Jediael DUVAL Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 12 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 6.57

769 Ezekiel CHIFFONE GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 7.00

814 Noe GENTILE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 14 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 7.01

810 Mac Kenzy JOHN ST PIERRE AC . M U 12 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 7.02

811 Andrew ALEXANDRE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 7.03

777 J.Florent ARLANDA LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 7.05

797 Samy WEISS POUDRE D'OR AC B M U 12 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 7.06

801 Judan POLYXENE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 12 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 7.07

802 Lucas RAMALINGA Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 12 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 7.08

809 Kenwell JOHN ST PIERRE AC . M U 12 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 7.11

807 Noah MAJOR SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 . . . . 28 N/A NR 28 7.13

816 Loic OVIDE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 . . . . 29 N/A NR 29 7.14

775 Ranveer HAUZAREE HIGHLANDS AC . M U 12 . . . . 30 N/A NR 30 7.38

781 Vignesh RAMANAH LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 . . . . 31 N/A NR 31 7.40

803 Maxime RENE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 12 . . . . 32 N/A NR 32 7.41

786 Julien LEBON P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 . . . . 33 N/A NR 33 7.48

789 Ajay RUNJEET P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 . . . . 34 N/A NR 34 7.49

798 Yuri WEISS POUDRE D'OR AC B M U 12 . . . . 35 N/A NR 35 7.50

796 Gary WEISS POUDRE D'OR AC B M U 12 . . . . 36 N/A NR 36 7.51

771 Matheo FOUGEUSE GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 . . . . 37 N/A NR 37 7.52

756 Bentley RAFFAUT BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 12 . . . . 38 N/A NR 38 7.57

808 Amelio PIERRE SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 . . . . 39 N/A NR 39 8.01

790 Jonathan WALLER P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 . . . . 40 N/A NR 40 8.02

753 Orlando GOPAUL MUMM ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 12 . . . . 41 N/A NR 41 8.03

773 Steward LAROSE GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 . . . . 42 N/A NR 42 8.29

764 Noah MANIKON CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 12 . . . . 43 N/A NR 43 8.36

804 Kovilen SIMADEN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 . . . . 44 N/A NR 44 8.42

783 Aaron THERESE LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 . . . . 45 N/A NR 45 8.55

768 Noah CATEAU GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 . . . . 46 N/A NR 46 11.15

46

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-12 (M)

TOT RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

LA CAVERNE AC A 9 11 17 23 60 1

SOUILLAC AC A 3 5 28 39 75 2 N/A NR

ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A 12 14 20 29 75 3

Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A 18 12 26 32 88 4

GYMKHANA AC A 4 19 37 42 102 5 N/A NR

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 22 33 34 40 129 6 N/A NR

6

Category   : VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

CLUB

U-12 (M)

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

863 Kenan LECLERC GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 9.57

904 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC . M U 14 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 10.26

894 Larsson HUNGOO ROSE BELLE AC . M U 14 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 10.27

822 Yoan CALOU BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 10.33

827 Harlem LAMB BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 10.45

862 Darius FRA GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 10.49

901 Ryan MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 11.11

886 Loic LEGER P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 11.22

818 Gregory COTTE ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 14 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 11.25

825 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 11.40

887 Steban Julian PIRON P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 11.48

870 Ved HAUZAREE HIGHLANDS AC . M U 14 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 11.49

829 Jarrod RABOT BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 11.51

890 Nathan SOOKURUN POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 14 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 11.54

859 Sandapa ACHILLE GUEPARD AC . M U 14 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 12.04

898 Chritiano ELEONORE SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 12.10

893 Thibault Jean DarrelJOSEPH Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 14 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 12.11

860 Daniel BABYLONE GUEPARD AC . M U 14 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 12.14

865 Jefferson SARDINE GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 12.15

877 Wayne Nygel MANAN LA CAVERNE AC A M U 14 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 12.16

1050 Bradley CHAVERNY ROSE HILL AC . M U 18 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 12.32

828 Iverson LUCHMUN BEAU BASSIN AC B M U 14 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 12.34

897 Jersey Nazareth TOPIZE ROSE HILL AC . M U 14 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 12.39

908 REBET Jahmel SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 12.44

861 Ozias REINE DE CARTHAGEGUEPARD AC . M U 14 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 12.57

902 Nhoe REBET SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 13.07

833 Terry ZAMALA CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U 14 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 13.11

819 Ethan REED ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 14 . . . . 28 N/A NR 28 13.21

871 Dayalan MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . M U 14 . . . . 29 N/A NR 29 13.23

856 Jeff BHUGELOO CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 14 . . . . 30 N/A NR 30 13.59

858 Jean Jacques LAFRANCE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 14 . . . . 31 N/A NR 31 14.05

900 Louis Azael MALECO SOUILLAC AC . M U 14 . . . . 32 N/A NR 32 14.07

883 Adrien Dylan GUNNESS P-LOUIS RACERS AC B M U 14 . . . . 33 N/A NR 33 14.11

880 Alexandre BAGNATH P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 . . . . 34 N/A NR 34 14.12

881 Stephan BEGUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 . . . . 35 N/A NR 35 14.13

851 Nirvansingh RAMJEET CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 . . . . 36 N/A NR 36 14.25

906 Yanis SONEAH NAIKO STANLEY / TREFLES AC . M U 14 . . . . 37 N/A NR 37 14.27

844 Laduveer Laksh KALIDIN CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 . . . . 38 N/A NR 38 14.35

848 Divesh NAUGON CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 . . . . 39 N/A NR 39 14.38

850 Djamel PERRINE CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 . . . . 40 N/A NR 40 14.48

911 Tiger VEEREN BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 14 . . . . 41 N/A NR 41 14.57

857 Kyel CHINIAH CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 14 . . . . 42 N/A NR 42 14.59

1178 Prinsley GENTILE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 14 . . . . 43 N/A NR 43 15.05

855 Muzzafeer SOOKUN CREVE COEUR AC C M U 14 . . . . 44SOUILLAC AC##### 44 15.22

884 Tylen HURDOYAL P-LOUIS RACERS AC B M U 14 . . . . 45 N/A NR 45 15.43

868 Aaron SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 . . . . 46 N/A NR 46 15.46

899 David LOUISE SOUILLAC AC . M U 14 . . . . 47 N/A NR 47 15.51

903 Joanito ROUSSETY SOUILLAC AC . M U 14 . . . . 48 N/A NR 48 16.23

960 Jude Aron Jahmie MYRTHIL GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 . . . . 49 N/A NR 49 16.26

Category   : U-14 (M)Vital Cross 2020 1st Leg 15th Febrruary 2020 MGI, MOKA
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

Category   : U-14 (M)Vital Cross 2020 1st Leg 15th Febrruary 2020 MGI, MOKA

873 Thomas BANGARD LA CAVERNE AC . M U 14 . . . . 50 N/A NR 50 16.33

892 Dimitri GENAVE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 14 . . . . 51 N/A NR 51 16.36

847 Khevish MUNGROO CREVE COEUR AC D M U 14 . . . . 52 N/A NR 52 16.56

1177 Ziggy CHATIGAN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 14 . . . . 53 N/A NR 53 16.57

820 Denzel ARMOOGUM BEAU BASSIN AC . M U 14 . . . . 54 N/A NR 54 17.14

841 Imran ISMAEL CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 . . . . 55 N/A NR 55 17.17

849 Vijayduth PEETUMBER CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 . . . . 56 N/A NR 56 17.00

910 OOZEER Ishak CREVE COEUR AC . M U 14 . . . . 57 N/A NR 57 18.00

912 Gregory BIENVENUE BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 14 . . . . 58 N/A NR 58 18.02

866 Stephane J.Noel SEVENE GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 . . . . 59 N/A NR 59 18.04

907 Kiliane Gregory ROUGET Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 14 . . . . 60 N/A NR 60 18.27

845 Nicholas LACHE CREVE COEUR AC C M U 14 . . . . 61 N/A NR 61 18.32

869 Bhavish APPADOO HIGHLANDS AC . M U 14 . . . . 62 N/A NR 62 19.07

840 Ayush DOOKARUTH CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 . . . . 63 N/A NR 63 19.08

837 Yeshil BHURTUN CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 . . . . 64 N/A NR 64 19.51

842 Lowhitya JEETUN CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 . . . . 65 N/A NR 65 20.19

834 Zubeir AMIN CREVE COEUR AC D M U 14 . . . . 66 N/A NR 66 27.32

846 Julien MARGUERITE CREVE COEUR AC C M U 14 . . . . 67 N/A NR 67 28.07

67

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-14 (M)

TOT RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

BEAU BASSIN AC A 4 5 10 13 32 1 N/A NR

GYMKHANA AC A 1 6 19 46 72 2

SOUILLAC AC A 7 16 24 26 73 3

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 8 11 34 35 88 4

CREVE COEUR AC A 36 38 39 56 169 5

CREVE COEUR AC B 40 55 63 64 222 6

6

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

964 Brandon SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 15.13

915 Caleb VISMER ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 15.41

914 Remi ROUGIERLAGANE ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 15.45

996 Poavin MATHOOR ST REMY AC A M U 16 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 16.00

995 Miguel FENOUILLE ST REMY AC A M U 16 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 16.01

944 Roulian LAJEUNESSE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 16.06

963 Warren SAMIREDDI GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 16.17

959 Nivesh MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 16.19

955 Olivier FRA GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 16.41

973 Alexandre FRANCOISE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 17.08

940 John Owen APPASAMY CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 17.10

917 Denzel KEISLER ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 16 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 17.14

948 Akilesh SOOBAH CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 17.15

972 Ghris DEENMAMODE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 17.33

951 Brice VICTOIRE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 16 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 17.50

923 Zacary HERVE BLACK RIVER STAR AC . M U 16 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 17.55

1004 Nelson PRUDENCE BLACK RIVER STAR AC . M U 16 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 18.04

1002 Quentin SINACOUTY NANTY STANLEY / TREFLES AC . M U 16 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 18.13

1006 Lorino L'AIGUILLE BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 16 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 18.19

934 Nakul CHAKOWRY CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 18.24

994 Alexandre DEVALET ST REMY AC A M U 16 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 18.27

945 Gregory NARRAINEN CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 18.32

946 William RANGASSAMY CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 18.50

958 Noah MARCELIN GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 18.51

943 Emilien GOORNADEN CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 19.20

975 Loic LATRIPE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 19.23

977 Jayden TISCHER POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 16 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 19.31

950 Kilian BOUF CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 16 . . . . 28 N/A NR 28 19.33

961 Jeremy PHILIO GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 . . . . 29 N/A NR 29 19.34

968 Evans  Bradley COLET LA CAVERNE AC A M U 16 . . . . 30 N/A NR 30 19.35

916 Ryhan BHOYROO ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 16 . . . . 31 N/A NR 31 19.50

997 Kashyap RAMGOLAM ST REMY AC A M U 16 . . . . 32 N/A NR 32 19.51

993 Fabio Gregory BONNEFEMME ST REMY AC A M U 16 . . . . 33 N/A NR 33 19.53

1180 Kenny GENTILE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 16 . . . . 34 N/A NR 34 20.03

932 Gregory THOMASOO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U 16 . . . . 35 N/A NR 35 20.05

1007 Jeremie Adrian RESPOY FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U16 . . . . 36 N/A NR 36 20.10

956 Raphael GERARD GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 . . . . 37 N/A NR 37 20.12

937 Anish KALLOO CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 . . . . 38 N/A NR 38 20.14

913 Ethan NYATHI ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 . . . . 39 N/A NR 39 20.16

852 Navin RYE BASGEET CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 . . . . 40 N/A NR 40 20.17

992 Louis Olivier JosephANDRE ST REMY AC A M U 16 . . . . 41 N/A NR 41 20.40

981 Luciano JODUN ROSE HILL AC . M U 16 . . . . 42 N/A NR 42 20.47

927 Arnaud DUVAL CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U 16 . . . . 43 N/A NR 43 20.48

939 M.Sheik Rayhaan NASURALLY CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 . . . . 44 N/A NR 44 20.49

921 Larel RAVET BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 16 . . . . 45 N/A NR 45 20.50

1005 Ashven Munilan PillayMOONIEN BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 16 . . . . 46 N/A NR 46 20.51

920 Erwan MAURICE BEAU BASSIN AC . M U 16 . . . . 47 N/A NR 47 20.54

967 David Wesley ARMOOGUM LA CAVERNE AC A M U 16 . . . . 48 N/A NR 48 21.01

938 Wensley LAULLOOA CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 . . . . 49 N/A NR 49 21.02

Category   : U-16 VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : U-16 VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

1003 Ezechiel Keith FRA CREVE COEUR AC . M U 16 . . . . 50 N/A NR 50 21.18

949 Miguel TANGUY CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 51 N/A NR 51 22.50

935 Shasheel CHOKOWRY CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 . . . . 52 N/A NR 52 22.59

919 Axel AZA BEAU BASSIN AC . M U 16 . . . . 53 N/A NR 53 23.17

976 Denzel MILAZAR P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 . . . . 54 N/A NR 54 24.13

965 Alexandre TRAPU GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 . . . . 55 N/A NR 55 24.42

942 Brandon DULJEET CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 . . . . 56 N/A NR 56 27.24

957 Burny HARMANCE GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 . . . . 57 N/A NR 57 28.14

57

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-16 (M)

CLUB TOT RK L1    
TOTAL 

LEAGUE

RK 
LEAGU

E

CUREPIPE 
HARLEMS AC

A 6 11 13 22 23 25 100 1 N/A

ST REMY AC A 4 5 21 32 33 41 136 2

CREVE COEUR AC A 20 38 40 44 49 52 243 3 N/A

3

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

1058 Hans LABONNE SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 16.28

1033 Melvish JANG P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 16.54

1057 Juliano HELENE SOUILLAC AC . M U 18 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 17.02

1031 Chris Stephan BEGUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 17.09

1056 Christopher BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 17.24

1060 Dheerajsing TUPSEY SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 17.44

1024 Alexandro ROUSSETY GYMKHANA AC . M U 18 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 18.00

1182 Cedric D'HAMOND FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U 18 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 18.29

1032 Giovanni BISNOT P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 18.57

1047 Dilven RAMSAMI Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 18 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 19.00

1021 Geraldo PERRINE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 19.25

1022 Damien ROSETTE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 19.40

1010 Lonnie MANINTE ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 18 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 19.52

1035 Loic LAMARQUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 20.19

1042 Eleazor CESAR POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 18 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 20.20

1064 Louis Dylan GuillaumeMAGON ROSE BELLE AC . M U 18 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 20.36

1065 Lorenzo MEDOR ROSE HILL AC . M U 18 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 20.53

1184 Gregory JASMIN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 18 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 22.06

1043 Toboka NLEYA POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 18 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 22.32

1052 Jeremy Axel JEAN LOUIS ROSE HILL AC . M U 18 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 22.50

1055 Samuel RAMDIN ROSE HILL AC . M U 18 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 22.52

1066 Ryan CALICE BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 18 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 23.46

1041 Bradley ALLAS POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 18 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 24.07

1039 Gregory MYRTHIL P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 24.24

1017 Samuel D'EAU CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 24.42

1048 Thierry YAGABARAM Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 18 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 26.12

1053 Antoine Mathew GarryPIERRE LOUIS ROSE HILL AC . M U 18 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 26.14

1020 Ervin MOOROOGEN CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 . . . . 28 N/A NR 28 26.23

1025 Wellan SAMIREDDI GYMKHANA AC A M U 18 . . . . 29 N/A NR 29 28.01

1067 Jean Lucas SebastienMELANIE ST REMY AC . M U 18 . . . . 30 N/A NR 30 28.15

1018 Wendel DORZA CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 . . . . 31 N/A NR 31 30.29

1082 Alberto GATEAU LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC. M U 20 . . . . 32 N/A NR 32 30.34

1011 Keshen APPAVOO BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 18 . . . . 33 N/A NR 33 x

33

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-18 (M)
CLUB TOT RK L1    

TOTAL 
LEAGUE

RK 
LEAGUE

0 N/A

0 N/A

0

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES

Category   : U-18 (M)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

1078 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 17.45

1094 Sebastien BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC . M U 20 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 18.42

1089  Bhavesh BEECHOOK Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 19.11

1087 Loic MARIETTE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 20 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 19.31

1038 Yohan MOHES P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U20 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 19.50

1093 Anestrao SUDDHOO Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 20 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 19.58

1073 Veersing BASOODELSING CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 20 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 20.10

1077 Manoel CLAIR GYMKHANA AC A M U 20 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 20.20

1092 Kushal Kavi GUKHOOL Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 20.28

1099 Miguel BATOUR ROSE HILL AC . M U 20 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 20.56

1079 Ryan LAGAILLARDE HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 21.12

1075 Pierre Emmanuel ROSE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 20 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 22.55

1084 Michael PALETAN MEDINE AC A M U 20 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 24.24

1068 Benaja YVON BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 20 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 24.41

1080 Khushaven MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 24.52

1097 Mathieu AMADIS Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 28.15

1071 Jean Michel PROSPER CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 20 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 31.02

17

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-20 (M)

CLUB TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1    
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 N/A

0 N/A

0

Category   : U-20 (M)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

1108 Miguel MARIE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 26.22

1120 Pritiviraj JHUGURSING P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 26.41

1117 Dhavind CUSTNEA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 26.57

1116 Kurtis AGATHE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 27.31

1112 Rohan MONEEA LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC. M Senior . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 27.53

1119 Pravish JHOWRY P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 28.00

1129 Harooveer BOODHOA Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 28.18

1133 Aslam MOHABUTH Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 28.42

1126 Dimitri SEECHURN P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 29.23

1124 Chris Alexandre ROUSSETY P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 29.58

1141 Theerath Aniket BHAGEERUTHY Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 30.10

1109 Julien PIERRE   CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 30.42

1131 Tanwir GHINNOO Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 30.49

1107 Nathan LE BON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 30.52

1134 Krishnen OOTHENDEE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 31.28

1128 Ritesh AHIR Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 31.38

1121 Jayson MARIETTE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 32.25

1139 Clyvan PETIT Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 32.27

1106 Vikayshay KANNAYA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 33.42

1179 Josian MALECO SOUILLAC AC . M Senior . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 34.07

1137 Akshaye BEENUND SOUILLAC AC . M Senior . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 34.43

1127 Alexandre VEERAMOOTOO P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 35.19

1114 Emilio GASPARD MEDINE AC A M Senior . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 38.52

1103 Jean David PROSPER CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M Senior . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 44.17

1140 Salim MOHAMEDALLY BLACK RIVER STAR AC . M Senior . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 45.12

1115 Rajessen UNGAMOOTOO MEDINE AC . M Senior . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 45.19

26

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Senior (M)

CLUB
RANKS 
OF BEST 
6 

TOT L2 RK L2    
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

P-LOUIS RACERS 
AC

A 2 3 4 6 9 10 34 1 N/A

Q-BORNES 
PAVILLION AC

A 7 8 11 13 15 16 70 2 N/A

2

Category   : Senior (M)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

1157 David PITHIA GYMKHANA AC A M Masters . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 19.33

1146 Barnard DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 19,37

1144  Rishi CHAMPA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 20.22

1147 Khalid JEEANODY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 21,22

1160 Clifford SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A M Masters . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 21.35

1150 Sailesh RAMSAHA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 21.46

1154 Gino BERNARD GYMKHANA AC A M Masters . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 22.01

1153 Jerome AZA GYMKHANA AC B M Masters . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 22.05

1151 Jean Mario SPEVILLE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 22.18

1167 Jean David BAGNATH P-LOUIS RACERS AC . M Masters . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 22.24

1149 Bhaiyeswar RAMLOLL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 22.25

1158 Goinsamy SANASSY GYMKHANA AC B M Masters . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 22.38

1159 Raojee SONOO GYMKHANA AC A M Masters . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 23.37

1156 Hemdutsingh MUNHURUN GYMKHANA AC B M Masters . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 25.19

1175 Rajkumar MAUTHOOR ST REMY AC . M Masters . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 26.11

1165 Yogesh KITWAROO MEDINE AC A M Masters . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 28.18

1164 Jean Pierre CHAN SIN YAN MEDINE AC A M Masters . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 26.45

1173 Stephan TOSSE ST PIERRE AC . M Masters . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 26.47

1162 Jean Jessy BEGUE MEDINE AC . M Masters . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 27.20

1174 Stephano LADOCILE ST REMY AC . M Masters . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 27.54

1170 Gerard POKHUN Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M Masters . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 31.00

1176 Ramesh RAMCHURN ST REMY AC . M Masters . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 31.24

22

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Masters (M)
CLUB TOT RK L1 TOTAL LEAGUE RK LEAGUE

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC 2 3 4 6 15 1

GYMKHANA AC A 1 5 7 13 26 2 N/A

2

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES

Category   : Masters (M)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

501 Tilly KEELING ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 5.14

516 Kelsy LECLERC GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 5.21

538 Emilia NADAL SOUILLAC AC A F U 12 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 5.24

503 Lia O'CONNOR ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 5.27

529 Nyasha NLEYA POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 12 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 5.43

504 Kaylee THOMPSON ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 5.45

517 Vedisha MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 6.01

502 Inês MARIN ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 6.03

520 Hanliah RAWAT GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 6.04

508 Amelie DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 12 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 6.13

540 Nora SONEEA NAIKO STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 12 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 6.14

505 Arkansha RANDANI ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 12 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 6.22

500 Nitya- Mehul BHATT ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 12 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 6.25

522 Alia SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 6.28

514 Carole ESPLACATHOSE GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 6.32

512 Amy CATHERINE GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 6.33

510 Gaelle BEGUE GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 6.44

509 Alyssa BAPTISTE GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 6.48

515 Naomi FANCHON GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 6.59

541 Amelie BOUDEUSE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 12 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 7.01

537 Maeva JOSEPH SOUILLAC AC A F U 12 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 7.02

533 Marie Rihana CosetteCOLAS ROSE HILL AC . F U 12 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 7.03

532 Kiara BOCUS ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 12 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 7.46

525 Shane LAKHOA P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 12 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 8.31

521 Kathaeya SEVENE GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 9.48

518 Anaelle NAVET GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 9.49

519 Maeva QUATRE BORNES GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 9.50

27

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-12 (F)

CLUB TOT RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

ADONAI CANDOS SC A 1 4 6 8 19 1

GYMKHANA AC B 2 7 15 16 40 2 N/A

GYMKHANA AC A 9 14 18 19 60 3 N/A

3

Category   : U-12 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

597 Orneillia ALKAY SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 5.43

547 Nia KEELING ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 14 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 5.51

564 Grace DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 14 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 5.52

551 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 6.19

592 Elsa DALOU ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 6.38

555 Loriana LEGALLANT BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 6.39

546 Ellie KEELING ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 14 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 6.40

605 Keira MUNGAR SOUILLAC AC . F U 14 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 6.42

548 Charlotte THOMAS ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 14 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 6.45

550 Iriss KEISLER ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 14 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 6.53

606 Thessa NADAL SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 6.55

574 Prinncesska CLOVIS GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 6.56

578 Manshinee NOKHEEAH GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 6.57

549 Eva COLLARD ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 14 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 6.58

586 Brooke KIESER POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 7.01

589 Nathanaelle DUVAL Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 14 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 7.13

612 Mathilda FELIX STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 14 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 7.16

596 Anisha Anaelle RAMDIN ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 7.17

567 Sarafina BLANCHE GUEPARD AC A F U 14 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 7.18

610 Trinity POYNEE SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 7.26

601 Tatiana BERTIN SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 7.38

565 Emy NARAINSAMY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 14 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 7.40

615 Lola NADAL SOUILLAC AC . F U 14 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 7.41

611 E.Chellewina MURACHPASAD ST REMY AC . F U 14 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 7.42

554 Maeva GRENADE BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 7.44

556 Whitney MADELEINE BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 7.47

575 Elodie ETIENNETTE GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 8.08

572 Fani MEUNIER GUEPARD AC A F U 14 . . . . 28 N/A NR 28 8.09

585 Simone DALAIS POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 . . . . 29 N/A NR 29 8.15

571 Nelie MARIMOOTOO GUEPARD AC A F U 14 . . . . 30 N/A NR 30 8.22

614 Tanya POLYXENE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 14 . . . . 31 N/A NR 31 8.34

570 Agnes ETIENNE GUEPARD AC A F U 14 . . . . 32 N/A NR 32 8.41

583 Christabelle PROSPERE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 . . . . 33 N/A NR 33 8.42

579 Eugenie ARISTIDE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 . . . . 34 N/A NR 34 8.44

577 Megane MONVOISIN GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 . . . . 35 N/A NR 35 8.46

582 Annabelle PROSPERE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 . . . . 36 N/A NR 36 9.01

569 Valkerhia EDOUARD GUEPARD AC . F U 14 . . . . 37 N/A NR 37 9.07

584 Joysie ROMANCE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 . . . . 38 N/A NR 38 9.12

561 Sephora Esther RESPOY BOULET ROUGE AC . F U 14 . . . . 39 N/A NR 39 9.15

576 Megane LEGRIS GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 . . . . 40 N/A NR 40 9.16

566 Fiona BECHOO GUEPARD AC . F U 14 . . . . 41 N/A NR 41 9.19

604 Noemi JOSE SOUILLAC AC . F U 14 . . . . 42 N/A NR 42 9.31

562 Tavishee VEERASAMY BOULET ROUGE AC . F U 14 . . . . 43 N/A NR 43 11.08

573 Kareena APPIAH GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 . . . . 44 N/A NR 44 11.17

560 Sophia LAMOUR BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 14 . . . . 45 N/A NR 45 11.27

559 Prishnee BOISRAM BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 14 . . . . 46 N/A NR 46 13.35

558 Prishika BOISRAM BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 14 . . . . 47 N/A NR 47 0.00

47

Category   : U-14 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA
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VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : U-14 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-14 (F)

TOT RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

SOUILLAC AC A 1 11 20 21 53 1 N/A NR

BEAU BASSIN AC A 4 6 25 26 61 2

GYMKHANA AC A 12 13 27 35 87 3

GUEPARD AC A 19 28 30 32 109 4

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 33 34 36 38 141 5

5

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES

Mauritius Athletics Association Page 17 20-02-20



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

623 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 12.08

645 Anielle PETIT GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 12.14

644 Rachel CHIFFONNE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 12.21

652 Andrea TALBOTIER MEDINE AC A F U 16 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 12.28

675 Sophie ELEONORE STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 12.44

620 Amy THOMPSON ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 16 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 12.52

676 Sephora FELIX STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 12.59

674 Tessa Anne BELLE ROSE STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 13.09

659 Cecile DALAIS POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 16 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 13.10

633 Alicia TOUCHE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 13.23

642 Nestaelle BEGUE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 13.34

677 Emilie MARLAH ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 16 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 14.09

627 Yrena LIMBIRAZA BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 16 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 14.11

658 Gwelcy PIERRE LOUIS P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 14.17

639 Vicianne JOSELITO GUEPARD AC . F U 16 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 14.18

625 Celena KONG KIT WAH BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 . . . . 16 N/A NR 16 14.26

635 Melody ZAMALA CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 . . . . 17 N/A NR 17 14.27

619 Sasha BARRETT ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 16 . . . . 18 N/A NR 18 14.45

671 Camille Emmie JULIE ST REMY AC . F U 16 . . . . 19 N/A NR 19 14.54

672 Angelle MOOTIEN ST REMY AC . F U 16 . . . . 20 N/A NR 20 14.55

656 Jiordhanna MIAVA NOROSOA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 . . . . 21 N/A NR 21 15.30

673 Anouska VIEILLESSE ST REMY AC . F U 16 . . . . 22 N/A NR 22 15.48

626 Celine NANETTE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 . . . . 23 N/A NR 23 15.50

624 Anne Gaelle GRENADE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 . . . . 24 N/A NR 24 15.51

653 Alyson FAR P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 . . . . 25 N/A NR 25 16.40

634 Lorena VICTORINE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 . . . . 26 N/A NR 26 16.41

636 Emanuelle BERGUE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . F U 16 . . . . 27 N/A NR 27 16.51

629 Noemie ETIENETTE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 . . . . 28 N/A NR 28 17.16

663 Honorat JASMIN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 16 . . . . 29 N/A NR 29 17.17

668 Stacy APPADOO SOUILLAC AC . F U 16 . . . . 30 N/A NR 30 17.19

545 Viviana SPEVILLE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 14 . . . . 31 N/A NR 31 17.44

622 Noemie ROBERTSON ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 16 . . . . 32 N/A NR 32 17.46

662 Keisha BOCUS ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 16 . . . . 33 N/A NR 33 17.48

678 Dina MARIE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 16 . . . . 34 N/A NR 34 17.55

649 Trysha TOOLAH LA CAVERNE AC . F U 16 . . . . 35 N/A NR 35 17.57

646 Fiona JOLICOEUR LA CAVERNE AC A F U 16 . . . . 36 N/A NR 36 17.59

647 Jercia KISHFOU LA CAVERNE AC A F U 16 . . . . 37 N/A NR 37 18.00

618 Jahfreena PHILIPPE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 14 . . . . 38 N/A NR 38 19.39

643 Christelle BOISSEQUE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 . . . . 39 N/A NR 39 20.54

39

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-16 (F)

CLUB TOT RK L1    
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

0 N/A

0 N/A

0

Category   : U-16 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

683 Alicia STAUB ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 18 . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 16.45

690 Rachel JEANNETON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 18 . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 19.04

703 Aurore LAVIOLETTE ROSE BELLE AC . F U 18 . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 19.28

701 Anaelle BAZERQUE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 18 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 19.29

682 Amber BARRETT ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 18 . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 19.47

705 Cralie LOUISE STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 18 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 21.23

706 Lachoina GATEAU BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 18 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 22.25

697 Megane GELLE LA CAVERNE AC . F U 18 . . . . 8 N/A NR 8 22.35

693 Jessie JOLICOEUR GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 . . . . 9 N/A NR 9 23.00

702 Gwenaelle GREGOIRE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 18 . . . . 10 N/A NR 10 24.08

700 Kayla TISCHER POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 18 . . . . 11 N/A NR 11 24.21

1181 Malisson BOCUS ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U18 . . . . 12 N/A NR 12 25.17

696 Twisha Medini SEEPERSON GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 . . . . 13 N/A NR 13 25.39

695 Shikka MANDARY GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 . . . . 14 N/A NR 14 28.45

692 Anais BOISSEQUE GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 . . . . 15 N/A NR 15 32.52

15

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-18 (F)

CLUB TOT L2 RK L1    
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

0 N/A

0 N/A

0

Category   : U-18 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

730 Sonia SOODON Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F Senior . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 19.17

737 Sabrina RABOT ANGELS REDUIT AC . F Senior . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 20.57

728 Rebekah BABAJEE P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F Senior . . . . 3 N/A NR 3 21.59

717 Tracy FLORES P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 20 . . . . 4 N/A NR 4 23.35

731 Isabelle DELORD SOUILLAC AC . F Senior . . . . 5 N/A NR 5 24.40

720 Lavalina GUNPUTH Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 20 . . . . 6 N/A NR 6 26.11

713 Urvashi MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC . F U 20 . . . . 7 N/A NR 7 32.22

7

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

738 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . F Masters . . . . 1 N/A NR 1 23.15

739 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC A F Masters . . . . 2 N/A NR 2 25.32

2

MAS (F)

Category   : U-20/SR (F)VITAL Cross 2020 : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

VITAL Cross 2020 (RTC MIXED RELAY) : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA

RANK PERF BIBS LIC No SURNAME NAME CLUB REG TEAM SEX CAT POINTS
443 1550 JULIE Maeva BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR A F U 16

445 1554 JUQUEL Tahina BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR A F U 16

446 2052 TELEMAQUE Coralie GUEPARD AC BR A F U 18

448 2959 MACHABEE Ismael GUEPARD AC BR A M U 18

449 3595 BEGUE Kingsley GUEPARD AC BR A M U 18

450 3805 FARON Exouxzia GUEPARD AC BR A M U 18

447 3456 MEDON Presley Josius Lucas ST REMY AC FLQ M U 18

444 1171 BOTTE Joanito ST REMY AC FLQ M U 18

441 1949 RESPOY Samuel Christney BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ M U 18

440 2767 KISTNAH Stacey Alexia Milena BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ F U 16

436 1933 RAMTANON Melissa ST REMY AC FLQ F U 18

435 1965 ROUSSETY Anne Sophy ST REMY AC FLQ F U 20

406 1861 PARMASSE Anais BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH F U 18

401 2395 DESIRE Eliane Maria Laura ROSE HILL AC BBRH F U 18

429 2881 LAVERDURE Marie Noelle Sevrine ROSE HILL AC BBRH F U 16

463 2251 PERUMAL Shane Ryan Oliver ROSE HILL AC BBRH M U 16

430 2757 ELSIE Loic BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH M U 16

431 1544 JOSEPHINE Julien ROSE HILL AC BBRH M U 18

434 1040 ANDRE Laurie CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE F U 16

411 3464 THOMASSO Maria Anastazia CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV F U 18

407 3835 ARLANDA Debora CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV F U 18

413 2239 GOPALAN Manav Girish ROSE BELLE AC GP M U 18

419 3701 AUGUSTE Nick CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV M U 16

424 2924 ARLANDA Gregory CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV M U 20

451 2816 VERLOPPE Elvira GUEPARD AC BR B F U 18

454 1181 BRUNETTE Tatiana GUEPARD AC BR B F U 18

455 1647 L'ESPAR Elisa GUEPARD AC BR B F U 18

456 3596 CARMAH Rayan GUEPARD AC BR B M U 18

457 2801 JOUMONT Darwin GUEPARD AC BR B M U 16

499 1243 CHEUNG FUK YUN Shaoling BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR B M N/App

1 12.14

2 12.41

13.07

12

9

7

5

3

HC

4 13.18

13.32
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

VITAL Cross 2020 (FUN RUN) : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA 

BOYS - 2.6Kms

NAME SURNAME ADD CLUB PERF

1 JAMEL CROUCHE CAMP MARCELIN ST REMY 13.08

2 MATHIEW BEGUE PLAISANCE BBAC 13.09

3 JONAS PIERRE LOUIS COTO RAFFIN BL RIVER 13.50

4 MATEO STECCUK MOKA ADONAI 13.51

5 EMMANUEL BRELU BRELU LACAVERNE LAC AC 14.00

6 JORDAN NARAINEN BAMBOUS GUEP 15.51

7 SHANE OCONOR BL RIVER ADONAI 16.18

8 RAYHAAN MOHAMODALLY CHPOIN RIV NOIRE 16.25

9 MATHIEW ADELLE VACOAS GYMK 16.30

10 AVINISH KHORUGDHARRY BEAU BASSIN BBAC 16.35

11 TYRON HUMBERT BARKLY BBAC 16.36

12 GABRIEL STECCUK MOKA ADONAI 16.40

13 ETHAN ADELLE VACOAS GYMK 18.32

14 SAMUEL COTTE BAMBOUS ADONAI 21.51

15 BYRON SOORIAH FLOREAL GYMK 23.36

16 MATHEO VICARYO CHEBEL BBAC

17 ELIJAH REED VACOAS ADONAI

18 LOIC LE ROSALIE BEAU BASSIN BBAC

19 SIDDHANT BHAAT Q BORNES QB PAV

20 SAARANSH BHAAT Q BORNES QB PAV

21 CHRISTLEY SEERUNGUN VACOAS GYMK

22 HENCO UYS Q BORNES P.D'OR

23 NIKHIL BROJOMOHUN P D'OR P.D'OR

24 SHIV SEEPERSON Q BORNES GYMK

25 CHRISTIAN BERTHELOT GYMK

26 AUMANTEE DENZEL GYMK

27 KAROL SFRAMETI P.D'OR

28 MIGUEL LEGENTIL GYMK

29 JOSE BAPTISTEE VACOAS GYMK

30 BERNARD AYEN QB PAV

31 KERSLEY OMAR VACOAS LAC AC

32 CHARLES DUVAL VACOAS

33 JONATHAN LAMOUREUX BAMBOUS

34 WAYNE TELEMAQUE BAMBOUS

35 ZUEL COTTE GUEP
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

VITAL Cross 2020 (FUN RUN) : 1st Leg : Saturday 15th February 2020 - MGI, MOKA 

GIRLS - 2.6Kms

NAME SURNAME ADD CLUB PERF

1 SHANIA MAREEMOOTOO ST PIERRE 13.15

2 ROYILNE UYS P D'OR 15.05

3 ELSA EDMOND FLACQ 15.44

4 LEATICIA LEBLANC CPE 16.22

5 STEPHANEE VYTHILINGUM VAC 16.51

6 MEGANE CROUCHE FLACQ 17.00

7 GHISLAINE RAVINA VAC 17.57

8 PRICILA SARDINE VAC 17.58

9 JOELLE DUYEM VAC 17.59

10 LORNA MARIE VAC 19.01

11 ENVIRE CHANDOO 21.23

12 STELLY BARONET PTE AUX PIMENTS 21.40

13 ANJA BHATT MOKA 21.43

14 MEGHA BHATT MOKA 22.03

15 HENSON LABONNE TAMARIN 23.36

16 SOLENA ANTOU CPE 23.37

17 ALANA THERENCE B.SONGES 23.38

18 VIDOUSHI HAUMEER BAMBOUS 23.41

19 SHANE LACROIX STE CROIX 27.06

GIRLS - 1.2Km

NAME SURNAME ADD CLUB PERF

1 AMILIE MULLATAMLY PTE RIV NOIRE 8.08

2 ALICIA DUVAL VAC 8.10

3 ALIZEE AYEN QBORNES 8.30

4 CAMELIA FANCHEM RICHE LIEU 8.38

5 HOPE J.PIERRE PHOENIX 8.54

6 YAMELIA SEEVEN PHOENIX 8.59

7 GRACE HOSENY PHOENIX 9.00
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